Skup
Total

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

St. st
St. no.

12

11

14
15
18
23
20
16
17
19
22
21
36
28
40
30
31
47
42
43
37
a1

51

#R ACTION

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / CoDriver

Rok TURK
Blanka KACIN

Bostjan LOGAR
David KALAN
Vlastimil MAJERCAK
Jakub SLOVAK
Mitjia KLEMENCIC
Viliem OSLAJ
Martin CENDAK
Jakob MARKEZIC
Ales ZRINSKI

Rok VIDMAR

Mark SKULJ

Uro$ OCVIRK
Darko PELJHAN
Matej CAR

Jan MEDVED
Izidor SAVELJ

Mitjia GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
Simon MLINAR
Darko VONCINA
Gasper KOS
Aleksander ZEVNIK
Alan PAJK

Roman KROSL
Janko CEBRON
Manca KACIC

lvan HRZENJAK
Rok GOMIZELJ
Boris POZEG
Jernej KORPAR
Janko AUBREHT
Damijan LEMEZ
Denis SAVIC

Nina POCKAJ
Daniel FISCHER
Zoltan BUNA
Marcell GUTAI
Martin HAJDINA
Domen SLEJKO
Klara SLEJKO
Klemen RONCEL
Rebeka KOBAL
Blaz BENCINA
Polona LAVRENCIC
Jure JEREB

Matej PRACEK
Rene CERNIGOJ
Aljaz CERNIGOJ
Jan MREVLJE
Manuel SAVLI
Patrik KDER

Radek SLADKOVSKY
Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK
Rok BAZJAK

Hana VIHTELIC

FORROAD SAFETY

SPORTNO DRUSTVO

e Ymikron

omikron plus

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class

RALL

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

AMD Gorica

Hyundai i20

Drustvo Autosport Jazon
Skoda Fabia R5

PT Petrol Trans Rally Team
Ford Festa Rally 2

SK PIP

Skoda Fabia

SD Gas Kras

Opel Corsa Rally 4

AK Plamtex sport
Skoda Fabia Rally2 EVO
AMD Gorica

Opel Corsa Rally 4
Dirkalno drustvo R

VW Polo RN4

AK G-Race Primorska
Opel Corsa Rally 4
AMTK Velenje

Peugeot 208 Rally 4
OPV Sport

Peugeot 208 Rally 4
SD Omikron plus
Peugeot 208 Rally 4
AMD Slovenija avto
Peugeot 208 R2

SD Gas Kras
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Drustvo Autosport Jazon
Ford Fiesta Rally 3

RD Beja Sport

Ford Fiesta Rally 3
AMD Vili

Ford Fiesta Rally 4
SKD Topmotors Racing
Ford Fiesta Rally 4
Daniel Fischer Team
Subaru Impreza
Andrew Motorsport kft.
Peugeot 208 R2

SD Gas Kras

Opel Adam Cup 1.6
SD Gas Kras

Peugeot 208 R2

AK Modri dirka¢
Peugeot 106

OPV Sport

Renault Clio Rally 5

SD Gas Kras

Opel Adam Cup 1.6
AMD Gorica

Honda Civic VTI
TYM-Motorsport

Skoda 130LR

AMTK Velenje

Opel Adam Cup 1.6

AK Bazjak Racing
Citroen DS3

SPOET TIMING
Y mikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVK
SVK
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
CZE
CZE
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Km/h

95,33

93,92

91,39

91,17

90,50

89,59

89,59

88,81

88,36

87,70

87,51

86,83

86,56

86,10

85,63

85,19

84,87

84,01

83,68

83,55

81,80

80,75

79,89

79,81

79,71

79,53

79,28

79,11

79

Sk. cas/Tot.
Kazni/Pen.

17:12.8

17:28.3

17:57.4

18:00.0

18:07.9

18:19.0

18:19.0

18:28.7

18:34.3

18:42.7

18:45.1

18:53.9

18:57.5

19:03.5

19:09.8

19:15.8

19:20.1

19:32.0

19:36.6

19:38.4

20:03.6

20:19.3

20:32.5

20:33.7

20:35.3

20:38.1

20:42.0

20:44.6

20:46.4

Zaostanek
Gap

15.5
15.5
44.6
29.1
47.2
02.6
55.1
07.9
01:06.2
111
01:06.2
00.0
01:15.9
09.7
01:21.5
05.6
01:29.9
08.4
01:32.3
02.4
01:41.1
08.8
01:44.7
03.6
01:50.7
06.0
01:57.0
06.3
02:03.0
06.0
02:07.3
04.3
02:19.2
11.9
02:23.8
04.6
02:25.6
01.8
02:50.8
25.2
03:06.5
15.7
03:19.7
13.2
03:20.9
01.2
03:22.5
01.6
03:25.3
02.8
03:29.2
03.9
03:31.8
02.6
03:33.6
01.8

HP /SS
Uvrst./ PI.

03:31.1

03:36.7

03:41.0

03:41.4

03:46.1

03:43.2

03:44.8

03:44.0

03:51.3
13

03:51.0
11

03:51.0
11

03:48.4

03:49.0
10

03:53.2
14

03:59.7
18

04:00.7

03:57.8
17
03:56.3
16
04:05.9
21
04:02.0
20
04:14.7
27
04:13.8
24
04:14.3
25
04:10.9
23
04:22.0
34
04:16.8
28
04:25.6
35
04:21.3
32
04:19.4
30



Skup
Total
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

St. st
St. no.
45
35
62
54
57
50
27
48
39
63
59
33
29
64
58
49
60
65
61
56
55
53
66
52

67

10

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / CoDriver
Zsolt HOFFER
Arnold SZILASSY
Jan PIVK

Tjasa TRCEK

Igor REPEZZA
Patrizia REPEZZA
Janez PODLIPNIK
Matjaz LESJAK
David KAVCIC
Brina FABCIC
Andrea FACCIN
Fabio GIURIATO
Matjaz VOGRIC
Matejka ZBOGAR
Robert ANZELAK
Radovan BABIC
Andrej JASIC
Mirko STANIC
Miran FABJAN
Nana FABJAN
Grega ZVOKELJ
Lara ZVOKELJ
Kurt JABORNIG
Sabine PAILER
Marco CROZZOLI
Filippo NODALE
Marjan KOBAL
Laura KOBAL
Matej AUBREHT
Pia RAMSAK
Stefano MORO
Giovanni MORO
Tomi STUCIN
Kristjan PRELAZ
Tilen LIKAR
Jerneja KSIR

AleS ZAKELJ

Nejc IPAVEC
Sandi MIKUZ
Stefan HABE
Fabio SCAGNETTO
Silvia CROCE
Nicola STELLA
Nicola ARGENTA
Asja PLESNICAR
Nejc CENCIC
Andrej MRAK
Matjaz HRIBAR
Aljosa MAKAROVIC
Bojan MAKAROVIC
Bojan MIHEVC
Peter SEMOLIC
Rajko ZAKELJ
Blaz SELAN

Ariel GYARMATI
Gyorgy KOCSIS

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
2

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

Hun. Police Rallye Team
Skoda Fabia Rally2 EVO
Drustvo Autosport Jazon
MG ZR 105

Repezza Igor

Fiat Grande Punto

AK V-Racing Velenje
Renault Clio 1.4

AK G-Race Primorska
Suzuki Swift 1.6 Sport
Faccin Andrea

BMW Mini Cooper R56
AMD Gorica

MG ZR 105

AMTK Velenje

Renault Clio RS 2.0
ASU NV Racing

Citroen DS3

AK Modri dirka¢

Lancia Delta HF Intergrale
AK Modri dirka¢

Zastava Yugo

Jabornig Kurt

Peugeot 205 GTI

Polizia Rally Team SRL
Opel Astra

AK Ajdovscina motorsport
Ford Fiesta R2

AMD Vili

Zastava Yugo

Moro Stefano

Peugeot 106 Rallye

AK Ajdovscina motorsport
Opel Adam Cup 1.6

AK Ajdovs€ina motorsport
Skoda Fabia 1.4

AMD Zvezda

Zastava Yugo

AK Zaba

VW Polo 1.4

Fabio Scagnetto
Peugeot 106 S16

Nicola Stella

Citroen Saxo VTS

AK Modri dirka¢

Suzuki Swift

AK Modri dirka¢
Zastava 850

AMD Gorica

MG ZR 105

AK Ajdovscina motorsport
Zastava 850

Drustvo Autosport Jazon
Peugeot 208 T16

Korda Racing KFT.
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SRB
SRB
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

HUN
HUN

Km/h

78,71

78,13

78,07

77,28

77,02

76,36

75,71

75,15

74,97

73,94

73,56

73,46

73,32

73,31

73,16

72,70

72,51

72,28

72,20

71,03

70,11

69,86

67,02

61,45

61,14

59,43

Sk. cas/Tot.
Kazni/Pen.

20:51.0
21:00.2
21:01.2
21:14.1
21:18.4
21:29.4
21:40.5
21:50.2
21:53.4
22:11.6
22:18.5
22:20.4
22:22.8
22:23.1
01:00.0
22:25.9
22:34.4
22:37.8
22:42.2
22:43.7
23:06.1
23:24.4
23:29.3
24:29.2
01:00.0
26:42.3
26:50.4
04:40.0
27:36.7
Odstop HP3 - Ni

startal

Odstop HP3 - Ni
startal

Zaostanek
Gap
03:38.2
04.6
03:47.4
09.2
03:48.4
01.0
04:01.3
12.9
04:05.6
04.3
04:16.6
11.0
04:27.7
11.1
04:37.4
09.7
04:40.6
03.2
04:58.8
18.2
05:05.7
06.9
05:07.6
01.9
05:10.0
02.4
05:10.3
00.3
05:13.1
02.8
05:21.6
08.5
05:25.0
03.4
05:29.4
04.4
05:30.9
01.5
05:53.3
22.4
06:11.6
18.3
06:16.5
04.9
07:16.4
59.9
09:29.5
02:13.1
09:37.6
08.1
10:23.9
46.3

HP/SS
Uvrst./ PI.

03:56.2
15

04:14.3
25

04:10.1
22

04:21.1
31

04:30.9
37

04:19.0
29

04:30.1
36

04:31.3
38

04:34.4
40

04:43.0
45

04:46.6
49

04:40.1
42

04:31.5
39

04:21.4
33

04:46.6
49

04:39.2
41

04:44.7
46

04:45.1
47

04:54.0
52

04:40.3
43

05:29.3
53

04:48.7
51

04:46.4
48

05:42.1
54

04:41.4
44

06:11.6
55

Ni startal

Ni startal



